Materialliste Jarolift-Gateway:

Anzahl
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
2x

4x

Artikel

Platine

Gehduse Kemo G027N
U.FL-R-SMT Joint

U.FL Stecker zu SMA Buchse
433MHz Antenne SMA
CC1101 433MHz

WeMos D1 mini V3.0.0
Buchsenleiste 8-polig

Blechschraube 3x5mm

Preis

3,00€
1,90€
0,05€
0,91€
1,67€
2,90€
3,11€

0,00€

Porto
0,70€
1,99€
0,00€
1,15€
0,00€
0,00€
0,00€

0,00€

Link

Ebay

Aliexpress
Aliexpress
Aliexpress
Aliexpress

Ebay

beim WeMos inclusive


https://www.ebay.de/itm/KEMO-G027N-Gehause-Plastic-Case-ca-72-x-50-x-35-mm-1x/253511831335?hash=item3b067b8f27:g:9yEAAOSwM2xas4c8
https://de.aliexpress.com/item/20PCS-U-FL-R-SMT-U-FL-IPEX-IPX-socket-connector-RF-Coaxial-Connectors-Antenna-Block/32836695692.html?spm=a2g0x.search0104.3.51.61aa50d3fyrhMh&ws_ab_test=searchweb0_0,searchweb201602_5_10320_10152_10321_10065_10151_10344_10068_5722815_10342_10547_10343_10322_10340_10341_5722915_10548_5722615_10193_10696_10194_10084_10083_10618_10304_10307_10302_5722715_5711215_10059_308_100031_10319_10103_10624_10623_10622_5711315_5722515_10621_10620,searchweb201603_31,ppcSwitch_5&algo_expid=60450a89-3254-43bc-b600-b44836280389-7&algo_pvid=60450a89-3254-43bc-b600-b44836280389&priceBeautifyAB=0
https://de.aliexpress.com/item/1PcsMini-PCI-U-FL-to-SMA-Female-Connector-Antenna-WiFi-1-13-Pigtail-Cable-IPX-to/32856286374.html?spm=a2g0x.search0104.3.100.5d0350d3la0HYS&ws_ab_test=searchweb0_0,searchweb201602_5_10320_10152_10321_10065_10151_10344_10068_5722815_10342_10547_10343_10322_10340_10341_5722915_10548_5722615_10193_10696_10194_10084_10083_10618_10304_10307_10302_5722715_5711215_10059_308_100031_10319_10103_10624_10623_10622_5711315_5722515_10621_10620,searchweb201603_31,ppcSwitch_5&algo_expid=3e2acba3-df5f-42ec-8bde-66bd77383c26-14&algo_pvid=3e2acba3-df5f-42ec-8bde-66bd77383c26&priceBeautifyAB=0
https://de.aliexpress.com/item/433-MHz-Wireless-Radio-Antenna-Omni-50mm-Radio-Antenna-SMA-Male-Right-Angle/32855768162.html?spm=a2g0x.search0104.3.71.10fc286aFAgzeZ&ws_ab_test=searchweb0_0,searchweb201602_5_10320_10152_10321_10065_10151_10344_10068_5722815_10342_10547_10343_10322_10340_10341_5722915_10548_5722615_10193_10696_10194_10084_10083_10618_10304_10307_10302_5722715_5711215_10059_308_100031_10319_10103_10624_10623_10622_5711315_5722515_10621_10620,searchweb201603_31,ppcSwitch_5&algo_expid=87c7d8ac-30c6-45ff-a31d-095d8f7714bc-10&algo_pvid=87c7d8ac-30c6-45ff-a31d-095d8f7714bc&priceBeautifyAB=0
https://de.aliexpress.com/item/CC1101-433MHz-wireless-module-factory-manufacture-wholesale-high-cost-performance-good-quality-technology-server/32260182854.html?spm=a2g0x.search0104.3.200.e1ee7b02tUIe4L&ws_ab_test=searchweb0_0,searchweb201602_5_10320_10152_10321_10065_10151_10344_10068_5722815_10342_10547_10343_10322_10340_10341_5722915_10548_5722615_10193_10696_10194_10084_10083_10618_10304_10307_10302_5722715_5711215_10059_308_100031_10319_10103_10624_10623_10622_5711315_5722515_10621_10620,searchweb201603_31,ppcSwitch_5&algo_expid=516694f7-6232-4752-9a63-5b5b6f6bc42c-31&algo_pvid=516694f7-6232-4752-9a63-5b5b6f6bc42c&priceBeautifyAB=0
Ebay

